
1
DATE:

QUANTITY UNIT

Lump Sum 1.00

  approximately 7,125 tons of class II road
  base, grade, roll and compact Lump Sum 1.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00

Lump Sum 1.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00

TOTAL

SUM OF

1

Review by: Initials Date Date

PRIOR TO THIS CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES:

Assistant City Manager 

UNIT PRICE EXTENSIONITEM

Check-in and Kiosk Building final grade

ITEM
QUANTITIES DECREASED

$30,000.00

Level grade 232 RV pads 

$30,000.00
Rip, Scarify, Water and Roll 332,000 
  square feet of road surface and lay 

UNIT PRICE

CITY PROJECT #

September 12, 2017DATE AWARDED:

PROJECT TITLE: RV Resort Check In & Kiosh Building DMC Enterprises 
Z20003

Authorized by: Jason Simpson TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT

$888,000.00

QUANTITIES INCREASED

CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE
130 S. MAIN STREET

LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530
(951) 674-3124

June 12, 2018
PROJECT CHANGE ORDER CHANGE ORDER #

THIS CHANGE ORDER IS APPLICABLE TO:

CONTRACT AWARDED TO:

City Manager:

$170,000.00

Approved by:

Contractor

Change Order No.

Assistant City Manager

EXTENSION

THE AMOUNT OF THE CONTRACT WILL BE (INCREASED) BY THE 
$170,000.00

None

QUANTITY


